
Day Date Open Close Out of Hours 

Monday 23-Dec 09:00 17:00  

Tuesday 24-Dec 09:00 17:00  

Wednesday 25-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Thursday 26-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Friday 27-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Saturday 28-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Sunday 29-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Monday 30-Dec 09:00 17:00  

Tuesday 31-Dec   09:00-12:00 

Wednesday 01-Jan   09:00-12:00 

Thursday 02-Jan 09:00 17:00  

Friday 03-Jan 09:00 17:00  

Saturday 04-Jan   09:00-12:00 

Sunday 05-Jan   09:00-12:00 

 


